Security Management System
Models SXF9400, SXF9500 & SXF9600
Contactless Smart Credentials
9400 Smart Clamshell
The clamshell style card is a highly durable card that is thicker and
more rigid than a typical credit card or ISO compliant access card.
The thickness and rigidity make this card ideal for harsh
environments. The card comes with a vertical slot punch allowing

applications and complex biometric templates
(continued)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SXF9432 - 2.5k bit clamshell ISO-X smart card ISO15693
SXF9440 - 10k bit clamshell ISO-X smart card ISO15693
SXF9441 - 8k bit clamshell ISO-X smart card ISO14443
SXF9532 - 2.5k bit ISO-X smart card ISO15693
SXF9540 - 10k bit ISO-X smart card ISO15693
SXF9540MS - Dual technology ISO-X 10k bit smart card
ISO15693 and mag stripe
SXF9546 - 20k bit ISO-X smart card ISO15693
SXF9551 - MiFare 8k bit smart card ISO15693
SXF9551MS - Dual technology ISO-X 8k bit smart card
ISO14443 and mag stripe
SXF9558 - MiFare 32k bit smart card ISO14443
SXF9574 - MiFare DESFire technology 32k bit ISO14443
SXF9574NP - MiFare DESFire technology with 32k bit
ISO14443
SXF9640 - 10k bit ISO-X smart keytag ISO15693
SXF9641 - 10k bit  ISO-X smart keytag ISO15693 (Epoxy
finish)
SXF9650 - MiFare 8k bit ISO-X smart keytag ISO14443
SXF9651 - MiFare 8k bit ISO-X smart keytag ISO14443
(Epoxy finish)
• Secure: Utilizes high security encrypted data which
is mutual authenticated in communication between
the card and reader, providing an infinite number